
Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Alesiani Luca (12/006) 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 8

Bianchini Matteo (12/041) 3 6 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 6

Mehrez Sehah (12/043) 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 1 2 3 0 0 4 3 3 3

Gaudini Claudia (12/025) 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 6 1 1

Makni Boulbeba (12/042) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 3

Ghomri Chihab (12/053) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alesiani Luca 12/006 30 53 1,77

Bianchini Matteo 12/041 27 52 1,93

Mehrez Sehah 12/043 27 35 1,30

Gaudini Claudia 12/025 25 30 1,20

Makni Boulbeba 12/042 16 15 0,94

Ghomri Chihab 12/053 2 1 0,50

La Guardia Ignobile

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lottatori Francesco (12/024) 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 12

Carradori Stefano (12/021) 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 7 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 6

Salvatori Roberto (12/022) 4 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 6 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0

Pinna Alessandro (12/051) 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Bellabarba Marco (12/020) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3

Petracci Andrea (12/026) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lottatori Francesco 12/024 32 85 2,66

Carradori Stefano 12/021 30 39 1,30

Salvatori Roberto 12/022 22 37 1,68

Pinna Alessandro 12/051 20 27 1,35

Bellabarba Marco 12/020 20 19 0,95

Petracci Andrea 12/026 4 6 1,50

Styles Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pietrella John (12/018) 4 10 3 8 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 2 1 0 0

Di Gennaro Daniele (12/014) 4 3 4 8 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 4 3 4 4 7 0 0

Barchetta Christian (12/033) 4 6 4 10 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 5 1 1 2 3 0 0

Costanzi Simone (12/016) 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 8 2 3 0 0

Calza Roberto (12/017) 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 6 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0

Salvatori Michele (12/040) 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 7 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0

Camacci Matteo (12/019) 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Buldorini Lucia (12/015) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pietrella John 12/018 25 43 1,72

Di Gennaro Daniele 12/014 25 39 1,56

Barchetta Christian 12/033 17 32 1,88

Costanzi Simone 12/016 18 24 1,33

Calza Roberto 12/017 19 24 1,26

Salvatori Michele 12/040 13 22 1,69

Camacci Matteo 12/019 11 5 0,45

Buldorini Lucia 12/015 0 0 0,00

La Guardia Nobile

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bibini Jonas (12/005) 4 9 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 11

Cerasa Massimiliano (11/036) 4 6 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 9

Crocetti Sergio (12/037) 4 9 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 6 3 5 4 4 0 0 4 9

Brandizi Giorgio (12/003) 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 3 1 0 4 5 0 0 4 7

Marcantoni Massimo (12/004) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bibini Jonas 12/005 32 77 2,41

Cerasa Massimiliano 11/036 32 65 2,03

Crocetti Sergio 12/037 31 52 1,68

Brandizi Giorgio 12/003 25 30 1,20

Marcantoni Massimo 12/004 8 8 1,00



Gli Skizzati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mogliani Massimo (12/048) 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 12 4 5

Ferri Matteo (12/045) 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 6

Curzi Federico (12/046) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 1

Lupacchini Luciano (12/047) 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 0 4 0

Marconi Massimiliano (12/052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sassetti Emanuele (12/050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mogliani Andrea (12/049) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mogliani Massimo 12/048 32 52 1,62

Ferri Matteo 12/045 32 46 1,44

Curzi Federico 12/046 28 23 0,82

Lupacchini Luciano 12/047 32 19 0,59

Marconi Massimiliano 12/052 0 0 0,00

Sassetti Emanuele 12/050 0 0 0,00

Mogliani Andrea 12/049 4 0 0,00


